Name of Address:	000 000	lancer:-	Priyon	1/	t put doge now 1 Ms		. D'	n) wa	ヒンツ	car	morgh	10m-4000
						BIL						
Custome To: MAI	RKET XC	EL DATA	A MATR				For	Commer	cial Us	e:		
204-207, 2n Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA	Chaiwala, Ar				Road, Nichola	s Wadi,	Bill I Date Free	2:	ode: /	n×m	WMf-203	13-0188
		7	lowards	my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st As	signmeı	nt/ssta	ited be	elow:	(*)
Job No:					5-1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date		Amount
Job Title:				na ·								Payble
Fieldwork			mbai					The state of the s	***************************************			
Fees for						0	. 8.51	1 22 - 5		*****		-
Data Colle			Jment -			Quai	ntity	Rate	-  -		Amoun	ž.
-	efing char cruitment/		icting				-					
	in intervie		Listing									
	in intervie			1								
	deration/T pecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	iers	MERCHANIC PERSONNEL	W			Will Class		
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·										
Supervisio	n Charges						f		50		3000	
Executiv			-	ne								
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:	1	-		>				TI STATE OF THE ST
Totals	N T			***************************************				***************************************	****			
A) Fees for	Assignem	it .		Job No	Task (	Code	Amo	unt:-				
						***************************************	ļ					~~~
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes		202501	0)		Amo	unt:- 3	000			
	***************************************			ne et accommission de la commission de l	Gra	nd To	tal (A	1+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees in \	Words:	Three	e th	ousun	donli	4'					500000W0025.00000mm#79	12
	·			Date	I	Sum	mar	У	r		or section in contrast of cont	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	C 411		ejectedby reed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	DEXOLO	C*.	Charles	Star								
I solemnly dec	clare the infor	ber is:	ARCO	(both sides o							with all terms and con  B: Abhywdo  ABHYOO	nditions. Cya Bemk. 65013
	(h -0	nadae			1	. 15				Bill Re	eceived On:	- Third Company of a
(5	Signature	a Date)			Approve	d by wi	ith dat	e		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	d On:

marketxcel Executiv	Ila Industrial Estate Phase 3 R Estate, New Delh Ve Name: Nabee Pore No.: 8591561868		Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that Pryom conducting interviews and col Research Data by Market Xc.	kg 26doge registered we lecting data. He/She has been project specific A S 101125 Valid From: \$1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ssignment Letter. F	collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignme	nt letter			
Freelancer Name Prig mles 2 House Address From No-5 BDDChawl No-93 DNWOKNIKOS Morg	Job No: 202501  Job Title: Real me Fieldwork Location:	-Pr-Gama	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	mxm	umf-2023-c
mum - 400018					
We now offer you fees for the assignmelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment -		Qua	antity	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlire	CH - M	Clt - Mumbaj			
The above stated assignment will start umbers/quantity through the device has at data collected in the device is sent do communicated at the above stated by ssignment in part/full without any fur eclancer, and you are free to pursue ermanent/temporary employment in the ithout showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information mentions and conditions.	lirectly into the secured server. The irefing. Non-Compliance of agree ther reference/intimation to you any other vocation of your choile Company shall be entertained in	ection task in complete device location should schedule may result in This is not an employee or work for any of a future. The Company	te quantity and data ld be always in acti- in non-acceptance syment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to	be synce we and GF and may an assign at no require terminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the iment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
inis and conditions.					
Date:			he presence of:		
lame of signee: Priy anka	20 dage	1) Witness	Name: Nag	beel	pose
			number: 35		1868
gnature: pm 20dge		2) Witness		1	
Samuel C.			number:		
		Signature	2:		

Name of the Freelancer: - Prom Address: - C-103 Chala / Mobile No: - 389236984	noclini P nonsion	panchal CHS, &	t Ital	Niver	B	ncu 1	al mala	nd many
3023600			31LL				p Jarma (	ITUME THUMP
Customer's Name & Address			For	Comme	rcial Us	se:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola: Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Roa		Date	e:	Code: (	m×m	um F- 202	3-0383
Toward	s my Charg	es/Feesag	jainst As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
Job No: 20250101	*		Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Real Me - Pr - Go	amq.							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai								
Fees for Assignment				т				
Data Collection Type & Segment	-   9	Quantity	Rate	е		Amoun		
1- Briefing charges			MATCHINE THE THE					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -			-	·				
4- Main interview -			-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others						-		
(Specify)	npuon/Otners				A STATE OF THE STA			
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		9	4	750		j	3000	
Executive Name: Nable P				S				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate	ure:	- Luc					***************************************	
Totals							THE SECOND DECISION AND ADDRESS OF THE SECOND SECON	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Cod	Code Amount:-					
D) C								
B) Supervision Charges	20250101			unt:-	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.		and purpose	Ť.
		Grand	Total (A	1+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Three th	ourand	only.						-
		Su	mmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R	lejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
sextolal cix. guita	offine						2	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: BBPP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Provide Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 16	n (both sides of the 26729 modini pa	emchal	1 and 1					nditions.  In 1 Sahkoni For
							eceived On:	
Spanchas_		How				Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	y with date	e				.,

marketxcel Executive Mobile N	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer	
This is to certify that conducting interviews and collections are conducting interviews.	ethni Panchal registered with us as a freelated to ecting data. He/She has been authorized to a per project specific Assignment Letter. 161 25 Valid From: 5012 to 8612 at 1250 25262984 Address: This Authority Coe supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	
			(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Pramoclini p House Address C-103 Galos CHS Krantiveer Bhou' al molecnel morg pp Toykind Cinema I	Job Title: Realme-Pr-Gama Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	MXMUMF-7623-(

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT-mumbou	4	750
WWW.			

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 101112025 Name of signee: Pramodini	penchal.	Signed in the presence  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:	of: postyanka 200 89285342
Signature:		Signature:	P. m sodge
		Contact number:	

Signature:

From M Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free	lancer:-	Ray Ray 260	nmila Ravji	mish Chow	ry to	mum	an r	nomd	lar k	Centur V	110	yr 400097
						BIL							
	RKET XC	EL DATA	A MATE	XIX PVT. I			For (	Comme	rcial Us	se:			
204-207, 2r Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA	Chaiwala, A			Wadi Circle R 00069	load, Nichola	s Wadi,	Bill I Date Free		Code:	mxn	numple	3-	-0174
	waxana a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		Toward:	s my Char	ges/Fees	again	st As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:		
Job No:	202	5010	)			Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:				Chamq.		•							Payble
Fieldwork			nbau	T 10									
Fees for							2.54						The state of the s
Data Coll	efing char		gment			Quai	ntity	Rate	2		Amou	int.	
	cruitment/		Listina				-				000		
	in intervie		Listing			5		150	)		825	0	No.
	in intervie								_				
	deration/T pecify)		n/Transci	iption/Othe	ers	AMERICAN AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON OF		The second secon		and the last walk		-	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·											
Supervisio													***************************************
Executiv				ore	-								
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	- Culla		<u> </u>						
Totals							7				TO BE SECURED CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	e.umumua.	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it .		Job No.	Task (	Code	de Amount:- 8 2 50						
				20250101	l l								
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-					
			-		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Rupees in V	Words:	tight	th	ousand	two	hu	mer	ed f	ifty	On	14.		
		I I		Date:		Sumi							
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection	Quantity Syncl Submitted	100000		ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthi: Invoice		Quantity Payable in ubsequent !nvoices
	080X0101	₹.	Charles of the same of the sam	War.									
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	clare the information count Num Bank Acc	mation menti nber is: f ount Name	a RIP e: Bar	(both sides of the Control of I	nella.						with all terms and one: Romk		
Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Numl	ber: 6	8418	2 100	659	105	Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	BKIOOC	) 0	084
		8									eceived On:		
n	ad- al-				1	ALL -							
	ashmild Signature				Annual	d b		TO SHOOTS COMMENSA		Bill Ch	necked & Clear	ed O	n:
(-		- Date)			Approve	u by WI	ın date	:					

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Nam	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd Estate, New Delhi e: Naheel Pore 3591561868		Okhla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer
Research Data by Manager Date of Location: Mumber	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 03   01   Mobile No: 98	mistry registered wi data. He/She has be per project specific As 25 Valid From: 50 2539060 Address polier to facilitate in his/he	en authorized to signment Letter.	collect Market Reference No:		
Orania American				1111	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignmen	it letter		h	
Freelancer Name Ru House Address R.m. Rowii Chawi momotir Mala	Homuman	Job No: 20250  Job Title: Pealme - Fieldwork Location:	pr-Gama vmbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	mxmu	10-Ecaczm
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the d detail at the project briefin We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	g winch you had a	ttended on.				
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - (	Center		antity (os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline		CIT	- Mumber	5	5	150
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freepermanent/temporary employerment showing any reason. I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	vice is sent directly ve stated briefing, hout any further ree to pursue any ot by ment in the Compthereof.	into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you, her vocation of your choic pany shall be entertained in	ection task in comple e device location shoud d schedule may result This is not an emple e or work for any of future. The Compan	ete quantity and data ald be always in acti- it in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the y reserves its right to	be syncomic ve and GP and may an assign at no requirant terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a lest from you for your assignment
Date: 10111	2025		Signed in	the presence of:		
Name of signee: Ray	ihmita m	istry		number: 89		
Signature: Rath	nite_		2) Witness	re:( Name:		
			Signatur		<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>	

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

1382

market xcel E	17, Okhla Indu xecutive Name fobile No.:	Okhla Industria	PIC of	PIC of the freelancer		
This is to certify that no conducting interviews a Research Data by Mark	nd collecting ket Xcel as pue: 03/61/2 obile No: 9(6)	dewude registered with data. He/She has been project specific Associated Valid From: 6510	en authorized to signment Letter.  1127to 08 101125  This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		,
					(Card Hol	der's Signature)
		Assignmen	t letter			- d
Freelancer Name Darsh House Address Gawad H/2, Room no 8. S Nagar municipal Bhatwadi, Ghetk	le . G. Barve	Job No: 20250 Job Title: Realme - Fieldwork Location: M	Pr-Gama	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e: MXmu	MF.2023-0
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussed the project briefing with the project briefing with the now offer you fees for the pelow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	assignment and	tended on.	nentioned hereunder	on the terms and	conditions m	Rate Rs.
<u></u>	No. 10.0 To September 10.0 To	.+			(Nos)	(Per Qty)
offline		CtT-Mur	NRAI		19	150
The above stated assignment was umbers/quantity through the durat data collected in the device is communicated at the above is ssignment in part/full without reclancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason their solemnly declare the information and conditions.	levice handed over is sent directly is stated briefing. It any further refigurate any other tin the Compress.	ver to you for the data colle nto the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. ter vocation of your choic tany shall be entertained in	device location should be considered and the considered and the constant and the companies of the companies and the companies are constant and the constant are constant are constant and the constant are constant are constant and the constant are constant.	ete quantity and da uld be always in ac It in non-acceptan- loyment but mere other person, and y reserves its right	ta be synced of tive and GPS ce and may to ly an assignment that no reque to terminate y	on daily basis so be captured live rejection of the nent to you as a st from you for your assignment
Date: 1011120	025					
				the presence of:		
lame of signee: $\mathfrak{D}$	irshana	Gawade	1) Witness	s Name: P	basen	20dage
				re:		
ignabura.				Name:		
gnature:	wels			number:		
			Signatu			

			ILL				agani. Nalasofa	
Customer's Name & Address	:			Comme	rcial Use:			
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT	LTD.						
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba	as Wadi Circle	Road, Nicholas Wad		V2.550 C				
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	-400009		Date	:: lancer (	Tode: hove	ame.		
Towar	de my Ch	arges/Feesaga	inat A	-1	mixin	במבלווות	3-0058	
	us my on	arges/reesaya	IIISt AS	signme	nt/sstated b	elow:		
Job No: 20250101				ssignme and Dat		ed Assignment ober and Date	Amount	
Job Title: Realm P-P		ima !					Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: mum	oci							
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate	2	Amount		
Briefing charges     Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-	10-				
3- Main interview -			27	150		8250		
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ners			_			
Other Fees/Charges			7.					
Supervision Charges		14			T			
Executive Name: Nahey	Pay	ne						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: 🧲		_					
Totals		14,						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	82	50		
5	2025	0 101						
3) Supervision Charges			Amoi	unt:-				
		Grand 7	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent		
Supees in Words: Eight	thous	and to	UD	hun	ndred	Fifty P	upper On hu	
	1.5.	Sun	nmar	/		J		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Туре	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Ro		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices	
Colinary Commen	EE,102							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides o	of the page) is true and	correct to th	e best of my	y beliefs and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.	
My PAN Account Number is:	XGPB	6910M	- 1			0.000	Bank	
	sushan				iary Bank Nam	e: HXIS	Bank	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	55401	010001	822	Benefic	ciary IFSC Code	DITB	0000651	
E&OE	T -							
		1	)		Bill Re	eceived On:		
5. Bahera		1	31		Dill C	andred C Cl	1.00	
	_				Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	on:	

17 Obbl. 7 .	(115)		)				
marketxcel Executive Name	Mobile No.: 8591561868						
This is to certify that Sushand Boconducting Interviews and collecting Research Data by Market Xcel as p Date of Issue: 03 101 /2	there registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: (516) 2 to \$10125 3627160 Address: This Authority Co.	collect Market Reference No:					
		10	(Card Holder's Signature)				
	Assignment letter						
Freelancer Name Sushant Bakery House Address R.N. 402, 4th floor om Seisraj apt SSWal Nagani Nalgasopara(E)	Job No: 20250101  Job Title: Real nul-Pre Encurya  Fieldwork Location: Mumber	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	00-scocamumxm				
Nunga do rasa ( b)							

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT - mussai	55	150

The above stated assignment will start from \_\_\_\_\_\_ and end on \_\_\_\_\_\_. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10	112028
Name of signee:	Sushant Bahera
Signature:	· Bahera

## Signed in the presence of:

8	
1) Witness Name:	priyanker 20clage
Contact number:	892853425
Signature:	P-m-zeclap
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	
Signature:	

From Moriet XCE P Name of the Freelancer:- R Address:- RIVOL Second Mobile No:- 93210932	afa MPa nd 21	mahi x	Put [# Doulvi shivsh	el.	6	uldin	યુ ાર્	Rui M	nal heigh	signer Kaly
13210 (3				BIL			THE STREET PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET		yo	(82)
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M	ÀTD	TV DVT 1	TN	Book it its	7	Commer	cial Us	e:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Ni Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mur PAN No.: AAECM5086D	cholas	Wadi Circle Ro		s Wadi,	Bill N Date Freel	:	Code:	mxm.	บพรวงวนฺ	-1549
Tov	/ards	s my Charg	ges/Fees	again						
Job No: 2025 0101				Orig	jinal As	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Real me - Pr - Gama										— Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Nu										
Fees for Assignment			11		***************************************		**************************************		and the second s	
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent			Oua	ntity	Rate	a T		Amoun	<b>*</b>
1- Briefing charges		Memoral and an artist to the property of		-E (4)		0.450.66	-		*-010 C1 C1 C1	Care Course Cour
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listi	na			~		150			7000	
3- Main interview -				5		1)(	2		7500	
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Tr	anscr	iption/Other	rs .		·					
Other Fees/Charges ·	-									
Supervision Charges			. 1	W			T			
Executive Name: Nebe	19	Pore	2							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	CALIFORNIA STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	ID.		***************************************					
Totals			4	THE RESERVOIS	Hay	*************	-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	T	Job No.	Task (	Code	Amou	unt:-	1500	)	MEN COLOR WAS COLOR OF THE SAME OF THE SAM	COMMUNICATION AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
		2 + 2 mla			1		1000			
B) Supervision Charges	-	2025010	1		Amou	int.				MARCON
or o			Cus							
Rupees in Words: Coven	1		7	naio	tal (A	+B) Fo	rNet	Payma	ent	**************************************
Rupees in Words: Seven	thi	ousand	five		<u>ched</u> mary	· 01	ly.			
		Date o				~	T		1	
Number	entre	Collection Type	uantity Synch Submitted		uantity Re C and Agre	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Serzere Cx. W	No.	Eller								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: (3 A) Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	LP	U 9306								1
	nup	all D	all	. 170	) _ = =	טלוולוו(	Jary Bal	ik nam	e. Bank c	ot India
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	0(	0 45 10	01100	0 18	583	Benefic	ciary IFS	U Code:	BKID	of India
Dod :			P.	255				***************************************	eceived On:	
Ville	-	-				To Tomoral de Santon de Santon		Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date)			Approved	d by wi	ith date	1				

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Nabeel Pore Mobile No.: 8591561868	rial PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Reput puly; registered with us as a freelance supplier conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Mark Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No Date of Issue: 63 61 25 Valid From: 65 0125 to 8 0125 Job Fieldword Location: Mobile No: 332103328) Address: This Authority Card is issued the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ket lo:
	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Rufali Dalvi House Address A.N. 1, 2nd Floor, Shivshakti	Job Title: Realme-Pr-Gama Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: mxmumF2024- Reference No:	05
building, Jui Malhar Nager / Kalyon (6)	Mumbai		100 Miles

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlire	CI+ Mumbaj	50	150
CONTROL OF A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T			And the second s

The above stated assignment will start from \_\_\_\_\_\_ and end on \_\_\_\_\_\_. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10 111 205		Signed in the presence of:	
Name of signee: Rupuli	Dalvi	1) Witness Name: Ray	hmiter mistry
		Contact number: 93	892919260
		Signature:	ceshmite
Signature: <b>Pali</b>		2) Witness Name: Pri	Junk Zodge
		Contact number: 89	28534255
		Signature:	Pimozedge 5

From Markel X (e) D Name of the Freelancer: Sh Address: 914 + Hak Mobile No: - 914 + Hak	eta mak raddha ur Chu	NX PU	1 Ja Zav	1 to	sati	m	urg	malad	13 m97
			BIL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI	RIX PVT. LTI	D.		For (	Commer	cial Us	se:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola: Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road		Wadi,	Bill 1 Date Free	2:	Code:	myn	บ <b>บท</b> ักร 03-2	2-0127
Toward	s my Charge	s/Fees	again						3 001
Job No: 2025010)					ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
	Realme - Pr-Games								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mum	bai.					***************************************			
Fees for Assignment								and the second state of the sta	
Data Collection Type & Segment	- Francisco		Quar	itity	Rate	3		Amoun	it
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			6		150	).		9150	
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-				·					Power Property and Control of the Co
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others								
Other Fees/Charges ·					V				
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: No.6		e							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	die	-						
Totals				7	Contract Con	***			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task C	ode	Amo	unt:- 🤇	3150	>		
19	20250101								
B) Supervision Charges				Amoi	unt:-	-		principles of the second secon	
2		Grar	nd Tot	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Nine th	owand.	one	METALENCE MATERIAL SALES	md	1	fift	4 Ru	pees only	
er ,		S	umr	mar	У	3	9		J
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	ntity Synche Submitted	1		ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
20250101 Clt. mumbor	Office	The second							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: ATD Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sho	n (both sides of the p PK 86 \$3 Add Na	Iva I						with all terms and cone: Indian	2004
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: _6	2052	1112	5	Principal Control of Control	Benefic	ary IFS	Code:	1D.1B00	202 1
0							Bill Re	ceived On:	
XN-		H	Sie	1:			D:0 <	1 10 5	
(Signature & Date)	Α	Approved	by wit	th date	2		BIII Ch	necked & Cleared	1 On:

marketxcel Exe	la Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer		
This is to certify that She conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke  Date of Issue Location: Mymbou Mob	bile No.: 359,5686  rould ha Nouldwo registered with collecting data. He/She has been to Xcel as per project specific Assistant Solid From: 50,000 ille No: 3820314186 Address: relance supplier to facilitate in his/her:	n us as a freelance so n authorized to colle ignment Letter. Refe 125to 8 1012 Job This Authority Card is	ect Market rence No:		
			TAXABITE STATE OF THE STATE OF	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
	Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Shaadd House Address ONLY TUGK Pani Sating Bag	Job No: 2025010  adalkin Job Title: Redme- Fieldwork Location:  Mynd  My	Pr-Gang, Re boi.	eclancer Code:   ference No: ste:	JYMUUN	F-2023-013
committee the further profitting will	ion we had with you regarding the assign th you had attended on. signment and other associated fees as me Segment - Co	entioned hereunder, on t	he terms and co		Rate Rs.
Offine	CI+-	Mumbai			(Per Qty)
Office	C17 -	Tolumba	6		13 0
as communicated at the above sta assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu permanent/temporary employmen without showing any reason thereo	ice handed over to you for the data collect sent directly into the secured server. The content briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed my further reference/intimation to you. The arrow any other vocation of your choice that the Company shall be entertained in the company shall be entert	device location should be schedule may result in r first is not an employm or work for any other uture. The Company resultire.	nantity and data e always in active non-acceptance ent but merely person, and that erves its right to	be synced of and GPS and may to an assignment no requesterminate;	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the nent to you as a set from you for your assignment
Date: 10   1   202		Signed in the [	presence of:		
Name of signee: Shya	ddha Icudakar.	Witness Nar  Contact nun	me: psic	jom/2a )28 53 9	20dage 1255
		Signature:		pomee	
Signature:		2) Witness Nar	ne:	The state of the s	
			iber:		
9		Signature:			

	sol mate			td.	soule.	مانہ	a mine y	num - 14000
Name of the Freelancer: - Mayor - Address: - Room No - 56 B. D. Mobile No: - 966 408858 3	D- Chaw	of Mo	-93	DN	Made	nre	ic meg i	710117-1-1000
		BI						15
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wad	i Circle Road, I		Bill N				10/01/23	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40006 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	69		Date Freel		ode: N	XM	10/01/25 1 van f 202	4-0463
Towards m	y Charges	/Feesagai	nst Ass	signmen	t/sstate	ed bel	low:	
Job No: 20250101			-	ssignmer and Date	200		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Realme - Pr - Go	ama							
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai								0
Fees for Assignment			1					
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			,					
3- Main interview -		2	1	600			2400	
4- Main interview-					_			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcripti (Specify)	on/Others					_		
Other Fees/Charges			-					
Supervision Charges	oble							
EXECUTIVE MAINE! 140 00								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature							<u> </u>	
Totals	b No.	Task Code	Amo	unti	0 110	^		
,,		Task Code	Amo	unt:-	240	0		
	250101		<del></del>					*
B) Supervision Charges				unt:-				
	1 ~		rotal (A	+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in Words: (00 thousa	mdl fo	us b	unch	sel. (	snly			
		Sun	nmar	у	J			=
Number   dob no.   assume		ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q Accep	Marie Comment	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Maryon Crx English			1/-					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (bd My PAN Account Number is: ABAPZ Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Menuger Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 680	22505 220do	Joge	correct to t	Benefic	ciary Ban	ık Nam		maharashr
E&OE					-			
m.m.zodae		H			2		eceived On: hecked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date)	Д	Approved by	with dat	te		/ <u></u>		**

99

ry.

market xcel	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that _ conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Iss Location: Mumber M	mayur 2 and collecting rket Xcel as sue: 3   01   Mobile No: 96	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 5101/25 to 8110125 GUOYY BY Address: This Authority Capilier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:	
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	2000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000	
Freelancer Name Moyur, House Address Room of B'o'D'Chowl No	16-56	Job No: 20250101  Job Title: Real me - Pr - Gama.  Fieldwork Location: Mumba?	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	Mxmvmf 2024 0463

Dear Sir/Madam,

ANTWales for mary.
Mumbri - 400018

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	·CLT - Mumber	4	600
		The state of the s	The state of the s

The above stated assignment will start from \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ and end on \_\_\_\_\_\_\_. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms and conditions.	
Date:  0 1 25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Mayur 20dge	1) Witness Name: Priyomka Zodage
	Contact number: \$9'28134255
	Signature: Pimzodge
Signature: m.m.zalge.	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3359127443 9

Beneficiary IFSC Code:

SB1N6008373

E&OE

(Signature & Date)

Approved by with date

Bill Checked & Cleared On:

Bill Received On:

37

(a) market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	Paco	PIC of the freelancer		
Research Data by MDate of I Location: Mumbul	Tayerh mis and collecting larket Xcel as particular to the South Mobile No. 39	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: Solly to 810128 7 98 7400 Address: This Authority Coplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: Job Fieldwark		,
	Write and a second			(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Tay. House Address R. N. Roiyi Chowl Member road Village Malae	10 DEW Homuman	Job No: 20250101  Job Title: Realme - Pr - Gama  Fieldwork Location: Mumber	Reference No:	memi	1mf-2624-044
detail at the project briefin	g which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on.  I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	22.0		
Data Collection Ty	/pe	Segment - Center		antity Vos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlire		Clt - Mumba	1	4	600
as communicated at the abo assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free	he device handed or vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, nout any further re to pursue any off pyment in the Com	and end on	lete quantity and dat ould be always in act ult in non-acceptane ployment but merely other person, and fl	a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no rec	d on daily basis so  S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a
I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	nation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my bel	iefs and I a	gree with all
Date: [0]1]2	25	Signed in	the presence of:		
Name of signee: 50	with m		10 1	yum lce	20daye
rame or signee.	~	Contac	et number:	892853	4215
		Signat		P'm	20dge
Signature: J. mi	stry	2) Witnes	ss Name:		The second secon
		Contac	et number:		

Signature:

From Market Xcel Data Mound, Name of the Freelancer: Bul Yam Th Address: - Sley land bldg Little Mobile No: - 94-11643267	e. gives 7	ttel.	Neer	Ken	nla N	Jehry pur	de.	Granto
-		BILL			10	190		0
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		For Commercial Use:						
		Dat Free	Bill No: 34730  Freelancer Code: mx my mf 2023 - 035					-12354
Towards my Charge	es/Feesag	ainst As	signm	ent/ss	tated k	pelow:		
Job No: 20256101		Original Assignment Number and Date			Pavisad Assignment		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Real me - Pr - Grama		<b>*</b> }					-	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mymbu								
Fees for Assignment	-		11			· ·		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Q	uantity	tity Rate Amou		Amou	nt		
1- Briefing charges		93						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -				M		3		
4- Main interview-		9	600	3	2400			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						1 5 3		*
ther Fees/Charges		1 2 2						
upervision Charges								
Executive Name: Nobel Pore								
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1							
V. C								
300 1101	Task Code	Amoi	unt:-	241	00			
20250101	V							
Supervision Charges		Amou	ınt:-					-
:	Grand '	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Paymo	ent		
pees in Words: Two thousand foun	r hur	world	onv	u -				
	Sur	nmary	The same of the sa	)				
Number   Sob No.   Segment   Gentre   Gonection   S	tity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re IQC and Agre			Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		atity Payable in equent Invoices
2000 CT. Transit of the								
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the party PAN Account Number is: AZEP) 2960 Keneficiary Bank Account Name: Bod ram Tha. eneficiary Bank Account Number: 587902010			Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and cor :: Union B UBINUS	Sanle	OF mole
B. Than						ceived On:	6	
Dollar	Approved by with date				Bill Checked & Cleared On:			

·							
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Napel Pore  Mobile No.: \$591561868						
This is to certify that _ conducting interviews Research Data by Ma	Bolvam 51 and collecting arket Xcel as p sue: 31 0112 Mobile No: 94	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 5/6/25 to 8/1/25 11643267Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:				
	n i a man a ma			(Card Holder's Signatur	re)		
		Assignment letter					
Freelancer Name Body House Address Sky Little gives roo grant rocal	cel Neggr	Job No: 20250101  Job Title: Readme-Pr-Gumg  Fieldwork Location: Mumber	Reference No:	mxmvmf 20 035	2		
deren at the biolect putting	winch you had at	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder			in		
Data Collection Typ	oe	Segment - Center		antity Rate Rs.			
offline		CI+ - mumbai		4 600	5		
that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the	e acvice handed of the is sent directly is e stated briefing. but any further re- to pursue any off- timent in the Comp- percof.	and end on	ete quantity and data ald be always in acti it in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the y reserves its right to	a be synced on daily basis ive and GPS be captured less and may to rejection of an assignment to you a sat no request from you of terminate your assignment.	s so live the		
terms and conditions.	tion mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct t	o the best of my beli	efs and I agree with all			
Date: 1011125		Signed in	the presence of:				
Name of signee:	Ralmin	Tha. 1) Witness	Name: Pai	jornka zadago			
	Duradi	Contact		928 134255			
		Signatu	re:	D'm zodge			
Signature: B. Jr	ial	2) Witness					
		Contact	number:				

Signature: